BDD DIVERSION JULY 2023

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter | Return Meter Daily Volume Cumulative Volume
Date CC004816000 CC004916000 | CC004A16000 | CCO00A16000 Diverted Diverted
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000
2023 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) | (ac-ft) (MG) | (ac-ft)
7/1/23 8233.131 8155.5 8067.153 21.065 7.227 22.178819 796.607 2444.6939
7/2/23 8233.131 8155.5 8076.48 21.275 9.117 27.979009 805.724 2472.6729
7/3/23 8233.131 8155.5 8085.063 21.463 8.395 25.763275 814.119 2498.4362
7/4/23 8233.131 8155.5 8091.224 21.591 6.033 18.514573 820.152 2516.9508
7/5/23 8233.131 8155.5 8096.904 21.699 5.572 17.099818 825.724 2534.0506
7/6/23 8233.131 8155.55 8102.989 21.832 6.002 18.419437 831.726 2552.47
7/7/23 8233.131 8159.501 8106.518 21.998 7.314 22.445812 839.04 2574.9158
7/8/23 8233.131 8160.394 8113.265 22.167 7.471 22.927627 846.511 2597.8435
7/9/23 8233.313 8166.095 8116.463 22.362 8.886 27.270097 855.397 2625.1135
7/10/23 8233.131 8172.769 8120.025 22.627 9.789 30.041298 865.186 2655.1548
7/11/23 8233.131 8178.623 8123.421 22.851 9.026 27.69974 874.212 2682.8546
7/12/23 8233.131 8188.338 8123.421 23.088 9.478 29.086876 883.69 2711.9415
7/13/23 8233.131 8193.429 8128.3 23.328 9.73 29.860234 893.42 2741.8017
7/14/23 8233.131 8197.784 8133.227 23.557 9.053 27.7826 902.473 2769.5843
7/15/23 8233.131 8204.234 8135.53 23.785 8.525 26.16223 910.998 2795.7465
7/16/23 8233.131 8206.443 8142.138 24.016 8.586 26.349432 919.584 2822.096
7/17/23 8233.131 8211.161 8145.937 24.238 8.295 25.456387 927.879 2847.5523
7/18/23 8233.131 8217.094 8148.963 24.462 8.735 26.806695 936.614 2874.359
7/19/23 8233.132 8218.153 8156.778 24.675 8.662 26.582667 945.276 2900.9417
7/20/23 8233.132 8224.607 8158.523 24.873 8.001 24.554135 953.277 2925.4958
7/21/23 8233.132 8231.896 8160.651 25.113 9.177 28.163142 962.454 2953.659
7/22/23 8233.132 8238.358 8164.138 25.366 9.696 29.755892 972.15 2983.4149
7/23/23 8233.132 8243.983 8168.368 25.61 9.611 29.495037 981.761 3012.9099
7/24/23 8233.132 8243.983 8175.148 25.759 6.631 20.349765 988.392 3033.2597
7/25/23 8233.132 8243.983 8181.39 25.899 6.102 18.726326 994.494 3051.986
7/26/23 8233.132 8245.28 8189.568 26.14 9.234 28.338068 1003.728 3080.3241
7/27/23 8233.132 8249.12 8192.537 26.31 6.639 20.374316 1010.367 3100.6984
7/28/23 8233.132 8255.08 8192.537 26.464 5.806 17.817936 1016.173 3118.5163
7/29/23 8233.132 8257.165 8198.595 26.666 7.941 24.370002 1024.114 3142.8863
7/30/23 8233.132 8258.094 8203.122 26.794 5.328 16.35101 1029.442 3159.2373
7/31/23 8233.132 8265.65 8204.327 27.016 8.539 26.205194 1037.981 3185.4425
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